
Results
Campionatul National - Seniori, Tineret si Juniori 2023

Place: Complex Sportiv de Natatie Otopeni Organizer: FRNPM
Pool: 50m Competition Date: Apr 5, 2023 to Apr 9, 2023

Event 25, 50 m spate feminin Juniors - Final
RN 14 F 28.77 Daria Mariuca Silisteanu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bu Otopeni (ROU) 4/8/2023
RN 15 F 28.77 Daria Mariuca Silisteanu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bu Otopeni (ROU) 4/8/2023
RN 16 F 28.77 Daria Mariuca Silisteanu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bu Otopeni (ROU) 4/8/2023
RN 17 F 28.77 Daria Mariuca Silisteanu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bu Otopeni (ROU) 4/8/2023
RN 18 F 28.73 Diana Mocanu
RN 19+ F 28.73 Diana Mocanu
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

1 Daria Mariuca Silisteanu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti +0.56 824 28.77 RN 14 F

2 Aissia Claudia Prisecariu 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti +0.58 754 29.64 +0.87

3 Rianna Amariei 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti +0.67 653 31.09 +2.32

4 Rebeca Jasmine Veress 2009 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mur +0.68 605 31.89 +3.12

5 Theodora Maria Dumitru 2009 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI +0.63 641 31.29 +2.52

6 Ioana Ariana Floranescu 2008 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara +0.60 590 32.16 +3.39

7 Ingrid Stefura 2008 Sport Club Municipal Bacau +0.59 583 32.29 +3.52

8 Anda Ioana Opris 2009 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba I +0.73 573 32.48 +3.71

=9 Clara Patricia Adam 2008 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba I +0.90 555 32.82 +4.05

=9 Daria Alexa 2008 As. Cl. Sp. ""NADA FLORILOR" F +0.64 555 32.82 +4.05

11 Amina Maria Cernat 2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua +0.65 549 32.93 +4.16

12 Lorena Elena Otvos 2009 As. Cl. Sp. ""NADA FLORILOR" F +0.57 513 33.69 +4.92
Event official at: 4/8/2023 6:26:02 PM

Event 25, 50 m spate feminin Youth - Final
RN 14 F 28.77 Daria Mariuca Silisteanu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bu Otopeni (ROU) 4/8/2023
RN 15 F 28.77 Daria Mariuca Silisteanu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bu Otopeni (ROU) 4/8/2023
RN 16 F 28.77 Daria Mariuca Silisteanu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bu Otopeni (ROU) 4/8/2023
RN 17 F 28.77 Daria Mariuca Silisteanu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bu Otopeni (ROU) 4/8/2023
RN 18 F 28.73 Diana Mocanu
RN 19+ F 28.73 Diana Mocanu
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

1 Daria Mariuca Silisteanu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti +0.56 824 28.77 RN 14 F

2 Rebecca Aimee Diaconescu 2006 CSM Constanta +0.58 793 29.14 +0.37

3 Aissia Claudia Prisecariu 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti +0.58 754 29.64 +0.87

4 Sara Flavia Strimb 2006 Clubul Sportiv Universitar Pitesti +0.66 692 30.49 +1.72

5 Rianna Amariei 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti +0.67 653 31.09 +2.32

6 Oana Iulia Sauciuc 2006 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua +0.69 627 31.52 +2.75

7 Alessia Anca Pintilie 2006 Swimming Team Bucuresti +0.73 626 31.53 +2.76

8 Ingrid Ioana Frunza 2007 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua +0.56 624 31.56 +2.79

9 Alexandra Radulescu 2006 Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti +0.61 622 31.59 +2.82

10 Alexandra Maria Blejan 2006 Cl.Sp.Scolar Nr.7 Dinamo Bucur +0.69 617 31.69 +2.92

11 Rebeca Jasmine Veress 2009 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mur +0.68 605 31.89 +3.12

12 Iarina Ioana Andrei 2007 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua +0.66 602 31.95 +3.18

13 Ana Georgiana Grosu 2007 CSM Constanta +0.66 595 32.06 +3.29
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Results
Event 25, 50 m spate feminin Youth - Final
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

14 Theodora Maria Dumitru 2009 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI +0.63 641 31.29 +2.52

15 Ioana Ariana Floranescu 2008 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara +0.60 590 32.16 +3.39

16 Ingrid Stefura 2008 Sport Club Municipal Bacau +0.59 583 32.29 +3.52

17 Anda Ioana Opris 2009 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba I +0.73 573 32.48 +3.71

=18 Clara Patricia Adam 2008 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba I +0.90 555 32.82 +4.05

=18 Daria Alexa 2008 As. Cl. Sp. ""NADA FLORILOR" F +0.64 555 32.82 +4.05

20 Amina Maria Cernat 2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua +0.65 549 32.93 +4.16

21 Lorena Elena Otvos 2009 As. Cl. Sp. ""NADA FLORILOR" F +0.57 513 33.69 +4.92
Event official at: 4/8/2023 6:26:02 PM

Event 25, 50 m spate feminin Open - Final
RN 14 F 28.77 Daria Mariuca Silisteanu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bu Otopeni (ROU) 4/8/2023
RN 15 F 28.77 Daria Mariuca Silisteanu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bu Otopeni (ROU) 4/8/2023
RN 16 F 28.77 Daria Mariuca Silisteanu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bu Otopeni (ROU) 4/8/2023
RN 17 F 28.77 Daria Mariuca Silisteanu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bu Otopeni (ROU) 4/8/2023
RN 18 F 28.73 Diana Mocanu
RN 19+ F 28.73 Diana Mocanu
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

1 Daria Mariuca Silisteanu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti +0.56 824 28.77 RN 14 F

2 Rebecca Aimee Diaconescu 2006 CSM Constanta +0.58 793 29.14 +0.37

3 Aissia Claudia Prisecariu 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti +0.58 754 29.64 +0.87

4 Delia Giorgiana Safcencu 2005 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI +0.65 699 30.40 +1.63

5 Sara Flavia Strimb 2006 Clubul Sportiv Universitar Pitesti +0.66 692 30.49 +1.72

6 Andreea Iuliana Vacaru 2005 Clubul Sportiv Targoviste +0.56 686 30.59 +1.82

7 Rianna Amariei 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti +0.67 653 31.09 +2.32

8 Simona Andreea Chiru 2005 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI +0.57 630 31.46 +2.69

9 Oana Iulia Sauciuc 2006 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua +0.69 627 31.52 +2.75

10 Alessia Anca Pintilie 2006 Swimming Team Bucuresti +0.73 626 31.53 +2.76

11 Ingrid Ioana Frunza 2007 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua +0.56 624 31.56 +2.79

12 Alexandra Radulescu 2006 Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti +0.61 622 31.59 +2.82

13 Alexandra Maria Blejan 2006 Cl.Sp.Scolar Nr.7 Dinamo Bucur +0.69 617 31.69 +2.92

14 Rebeca Jasmine Veress 2009 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mur +0.68 605 31.89 +3.12

15 Iarina Ioana Andrei 2007 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua +0.66 602 31.95 +3.18

16 Ana Georgiana Grosu 2007 CSM Constanta +0.66 595 32.06 +3.29

17 Theodora Maria Dumitru 2009 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI +0.63 641 31.29 +2.52

18 Ioana Ariana Floranescu 2008 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara +0.60 590 32.16 +3.39

19 Ingrid Stefura 2008 Sport Club Municipal Bacau +0.59 583 32.29 +3.52

20 Anda Ioana Opris 2009 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba I +0.73 573 32.48 +3.71

=21 Clara Patricia Adam 2008 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba I +0.90 555 32.82 +4.05

=21 Daria Alexa 2008 As. Cl. Sp. ""NADA FLORILOR" F +0.64 555 32.82 +4.05

23 Amina Maria Cernat 2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua +0.65 549 32.93 +4.16

24 Lorena Elena Otvos 2009 As. Cl. Sp. ""NADA FLORILOR" F +0.57 513 33.69 +4.92
Event official at: 4/8/2023 6:26:02 PM
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Results
Event 26, 50 m spate masculin Juniors - Final
RN 15 ani 26.55 Daniel Cristian Martin
RN 16 ani 26.06 Daniel Cristian Martin
RN 17 ani 25.49 Daniel Cristian Martin
RN 18 M 25.38 Daniel Cristian Martin
RN 19+ M 24.12 Robert Andrei Glinta
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

1 Alexandru Ioan Lazar 2007 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti +0.74 683 26.91

2 Tudor Andrei Iordache 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti +0.61 651 27.35 +0.44

3 Alexandru Nistorescu 2007 CSM Corona Brasov +0.79 636 27.56 +0.65

4 Mihnea Andrei Pop 2008 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj +0.63 627 27.69 +0.78

5 Cristian Andrei Dobre 2007 Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti +0.62 623 27.76 +0.85

6 Eric Stefan Andries 2007 CSM Constanta +0.60 614 27.89 +0.98

7 Vlad Georgescu 2007 Cl.Sp.Scolar Nr.7 Dinamo Bucur +0.55 612 27.92 +1.01

8 David Alexandru Stoica 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti +0.70 602 28.07 +1.16

9 Matei Stefan Bonciu 2007 Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti +0.63 593 28.21 +1.30

10 Vlad Cosmin Ion 2008 Swimming Team Bucuresti +0.68 590 28.26 +1.35

11 Victor Stanciu 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti +0.54 578 28.46 +1.55

12 Armand Gustav Enescu 2007 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba I +0.65 557 28.81 +1.90

13 Petru Alexandru Chirita 2008 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti +0.62 536 29.18 +2.27

14 Eduard Ionut Petre 2007 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI +0.65 535 29.20 +2.29
Event official at: 4/8/2023 6:35:31 PM

Event 26, 50 m spate masculin Youth - Final
RN 15 ani 26.55 Daniel Cristian Martin
RN 16 ani 26.06 Daniel Cristian Martin
RN 17 ani 25.49 Daniel Cristian Martin
RN 18 M 25.38 Daniel Cristian Martin
RN 19+ M 24.12 Robert Andrei Glinta
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

=1 Albert Gabriel Cojanu 2005 Club Sportiv Universitar Politeh +0.58 683 26.91

=1 Alexandru Ioan Lazar 2007 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti +0.74 683 26.91 =

3 Tudor Andrei Iordache 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti +0.61 651 27.35 +0.44

4 Petre Cristian Culea 2006 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bucure +0.54 654 27.31 +0.40

5 Carol Mihai Cojocaru 2006 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bacau +0.58 638 27.54 +0.63

6 Alexandru Nistorescu 2007 CSM Corona Brasov +0.79 636 27.56 +0.65

7 Mihnea Andrei Pop 2008 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj +0.63 627 27.69 +0.78

8 Cristian Andrei Dobre 2007 Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti +0.62 623 27.76 +0.85

=9 Eric Stefan Andries 2007 CSM Constanta +0.60 614 27.89 +0.98

=9 Darius Andrei Marinescu 2005 CSM Constanta +0.57 614 27.89 +0.98

11 Horatiu Cristian Bugnar 2005 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj +0.65 613 27.91 +1.00

12 Vlad Georgescu 2007 Cl.Sp.Scolar Nr.7 Dinamo Bucur +0.55 612 27.92 +1.01

13 David Alexandru Stoica 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti +0.70 602 28.07 +1.16

14 Matei Stefan Bonciu 2007 Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti +0.63 593 28.21 +1.30

15 Vlad Cosmin Ion 2008 Swimming Team Bucuresti +0.68 590 28.26 +1.35

16 Victor Stanciu 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti +0.54 578 28.46 +1.55
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Results
Event 26, 50 m spate masculin Youth - Final
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

17 Armand Gustav Enescu 2007 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba I +0.65 557 28.81 +1.90

18 Petru Alexandru Chirita 2008 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti +0.62 536 29.18 +2.27

19 Eduard Ionut Petre 2007 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI +0.65 535 29.20 +2.29
Event official at: 4/8/2023 6:35:31 PM

Event 26, 50 m spate masculin Open - Final
RN 15 ani 26.55 Daniel Cristian Martin
RN 16 ani 26.06 Daniel Cristian Martin
RN 17 ani 25.49 Daniel Cristian Martin
RN 18 M 25.38 Daniel Cristian Martin
RN 19+ M 24.12 Robert Andrei Glinta
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

1 Andrei Mircea Anghel 1998 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bucure +0.57 843 25.09

2 Denis Laurean Popescu 2003 Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti +0.64 820 25.33 +0.24

3 Daniel Cristian Martin 2000 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bacau +0.54 783 25.72 +0.63

4 Luca Stefan Ichim 2004 Liceul cu Program Sportiv Baia +0.61 699 26.71 +1.62

=5 Albert Gabriel Cojanu 2005 Club Sportiv Universitar Politeh +0.58 683 26.91 +1.82

=5 Alexandru Ioan Lazar 2007 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti +0.74 683 26.91 +1.82

7 Denis Andrei Ghionu 2004 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Braila +0.64 664 27.17 +2.08

8 Tudor Andrei Iordache 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti +0.61 651 27.35 +2.26

9 Petre Cristian Culea 2006 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bucure +0.54 654 27.31 +2.22

10 Carol Mihai Cojocaru 2006 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bacau +0.58 638 27.54 +2.45

11 Alexandru Nistorescu 2007 CSM Corona Brasov +0.79 636 27.56 +2.47

12 Mihnea Andrei Pop 2008 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj +0.63 627 27.69 +2.60

13 Cristian Andrei Dobre 2007 Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti +0.62 623 27.76 +2.67

=14 Eric Stefan Andries 2007 CSM Constanta +0.60 614 27.89 +2.80

=14 Darius Andrei Marinescu 2005 CSM Constanta +0.57 614 27.89 +2.80

16 Horatiu Cristian Bugnar 2005 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj +0.65 613 27.91 +2.82

17 Vlad Georgescu 2007 Cl.Sp.Scolar Nr.7 Dinamo Bucur +0.55 612 27.92 +2.83

18 David Alexandru Stoica 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti +0.70 602 28.07 +2.98

19 Matei Stefan Bonciu 2007 Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti +0.63 593 28.21 +3.12

20 Vlad Cosmin Ion 2008 Swimming Team Bucuresti +0.68 590 28.26 +3.17

21 Victor Stanciu 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti +0.54 578 28.46 +3.37

22 Armand Gustav Enescu 2007 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba I +0.65 557 28.81 +3.72

23 Petru Alexandru Chirita 2008 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti +0.62 536 29.18 +4.09

24 Eduard Ionut Petre 2007 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI +0.65 535 29.20 +4.11
Event official at: 4/8/2023 6:35:31 PM

Event 27, 100 m bras feminin Juniors - Final
RN 14 F 1:11.89 Ingrid Huszar
RN 15 F 1:10.97 Ingrid Huszar
RN 16 F 1:10.97 Ingrid Huszar
RN 17 F 1:10.91 Maria Gadea
RN 18 F 1:10.52 Time Reference
RN 19+ F 1:09.25 Henrietta Fangli 2001 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Otopeni (ROU) 4/8/2023
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Results
Event 27, 100 m bras feminin Juniors - Final
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

1 Alecsia Maria Tenciu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 694 1:12.42
50m: 34.26 100m: 1:12.42 (38.16)

2 Tamara Ioana Lospa 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 679 1:12.94 +0.52
50m: 34.58 100m: 1:12.94 (38.36)

3 Daria Maria Manea 2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 643 1:14.29 +1.87
50m: 34.85 100m: 1:14.29 (39.44)

4 Ioana Maria Togoe 2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 572 1:17.22 +4.80
50m: 36.12 100m: 1:17.22 (41.10)

5 Andrea Gherghel 2009 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 560 1:17.77 +5.35
50m: 36.72 100m: 1:17.77 (41.05)

6 Achim Daria Maria Rednic 2008 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 558 1:17.87 +5.45
50m: 37.10 100m: 1:17.87 (40.77)

7 Maia Ilinca Sepi 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 543 1:18.56 +6.14
50m: 35.59 100m: 1:18.56 (42.97)

8 Sofia Nicol Ardusatan 2008 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 536 1:18.93 +6.51
50m: 36.93 100m: 1:18.93 (42.00)

9 Denisa Alexandra Dragomir 2008 Liceul cu program sportiv Viitor 502 1:20.65 +8.23
50m: 37.89 100m: 1:20.65 (42.76)

10 Sofia Golovanova 2009 Palatul copiilor Constanta 479 1:21.92 +9.50
50m: 37.61 100m: 1:21.92 (44.31)

11 Serena Maria Mariut 2009 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 474 1:22.23 +9.81
50m: 40.11 100m: 1:22.23 (42.12)

12 Maria Giulia Ostafe 2008 CSM Corona Brasov 473 1:22.30 +9.88
50m: 38.14 100m: 1:22.30 (44.16)

13 Ingrid Pintican 2008 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad 466 1:22.69 +10.27
50m: 38.53 100m: 1:22.69 (44.16)

14 Maria Ioana Cazacu 2009 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 459 1:23.08 +10.66
50m: 38.71 100m: 1:23.08 (44.37)

15 Henrietta Szentgyorgyi 2009 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Targu 454 1:23.40 +10.98
50m: 38.64 100m: 1:23.40 (44.76)

- Daria Asaftei 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti DSQ 4.4
Event official at: 4/8/2023 6:50:23 PM

Event 27, 100 m bras feminin Youth - Final
RN 14 F 1:11.89 Ingrid Huszar
RN 15 F 1:10.97 Ingrid Huszar
RN 16 F 1:10.97 Ingrid Huszar
RN 17 F 1:10.91 Maria Gadea
RN 18 F 1:10.52 Time Reference
RN 19+ F 1:09.25 Henrietta Fangli 2001 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Otopeni (ROU) 4/8/2023
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

1 Alecsia Maria Tenciu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 694 1:12.42
50m: 34.26 100m: 1:12.42 (38.16)

2 Brigitta Vass 2007 CSM Constanta 687 1:12.67 +0.25
50m: 33.62 100m: 1:12.67 (39.05)

3 Tamara Ioana Lospa 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 679 1:12.94 +0.52
50m: 34.58 100m: 1:12.94 (38.36)

4 Daria Maria Manea 2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 643 1:14.29 +1.87
50m: 34.85 100m: 1:14.29 (39.44)

5 Sidonia Elena Carpenis 2007 Liceul cu program sportiv Viitor 592 1:16.35 +3.93
50m: 35.83 100m: 1:16.35 (40.52)

2023-04-08 20:09:28 Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.9 Licensed to: Seratel Page 5/22



Results
Event 27, 100 m bras feminin Youth - Final
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

6 Andra Georgiana Surugiu 2007 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 578 1:16.96 +4.54
50m: 35.74 100m: 1:16.96 (41.22)

7 Ioana Maria Togoe 2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 572 1:17.22 +4.80
50m: 36.12 100m: 1:17.22 (41.10)

8 Maria Alexia Argesanu 2007 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 562 1:17.70 +5.28
50m: 35.90 100m: 1:17.70 (41.80)

9 Andrea Gherghel 2009 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 560 1:17.77 +5.35
50m: 36.72 100m: 1:17.77 (41.05)

10 Achim Daria Maria Rednic 2008 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 558 1:17.87 +5.45
50m: 37.10 100m: 1:17.87 (40.77)

11 Maria Roxana Pop 2007 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 549 1:18.31 +5.89
50m: 36.70 100m: 1:18.31 (41.61)

12 Maia Ilinca Sepi 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 543 1:18.56 +6.14
50m: 35.59 100m: 1:18.56 (42.97)

13 Sofia Nicol Ardusatan 2008 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 536 1:18.93 +6.51
50m: 36.93 100m: 1:18.93 (42.00)

14 Denisa Alexandra Dragomir 2008 Liceul cu program sportiv Viitor 502 1:20.65 +8.23
50m: 37.89 100m: 1:20.65 (42.76)

15 Sofia Golovanova 2009 Palatul copiilor Constanta 479 1:21.92 +9.50
50m: 37.61 100m: 1:21.92 (44.31)

16 Serena Maria Mariut 2009 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 474 1:22.23 +9.81
50m: 40.11 100m: 1:22.23 (42.12)

17 Maria Giulia Ostafe 2008 CSM Corona Brasov 473 1:22.30 +9.88
50m: 38.14 100m: 1:22.30 (44.16)

18 Ingrid Pintican 2008 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad 466 1:22.69 +10.27
50m: 38.53 100m: 1:22.69 (44.16)

19 Maria Ioana Cazacu 2009 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 459 1:23.08 +10.66
50m: 38.71 100m: 1:23.08 (44.37)

20 Henrietta Szentgyorgyi 2009 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Targu 454 1:23.40 +10.98
50m: 38.64 100m: 1:23.40 (44.76)

- Daria Asaftei 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti DSQ 4.4
Event official at: 4/8/2023 6:50:23 PM

Event 27, 100 m bras feminin Open - Final
RN 14 F 1:11.89 Ingrid Huszar
RN 15 F 1:10.97 Ingrid Huszar
RN 16 F 1:10.97 Ingrid Huszar
RN 17 F 1:10.91 Maria Gadea
RN 18 F 1:10.52 Time Reference
RN 19+ F 1:09.25 Henrietta Fangli 2001 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Otopeni (ROU) 4/8/2023
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

1 Henrietta Fangli 2001 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Targu 794 1:09.25 RN 19+ F
50m: 32.75 100m: 1:09.25 (36.50)

2 Alecsia Maria Tenciu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 694 1:12.42 +3.17
50m: 34.26 100m: 1:12.42 (38.16)

3 Brigitta Vass 2007 CSM Constanta 687 1:12.67 +3.42
50m: 33.62 100m: 1:12.67 (39.05)

4 Tamara Ioana Lospa 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 679 1:12.94 +3.69
50m: 34.58 100m: 1:12.94 (38.36)

5 Daria Maria Manea 2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 643 1:14.29 +5.04
50m: 34.85 100m: 1:14.29 (39.44)
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Results
Event 27, 100 m bras feminin Open - Final
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

6 Daria Elena Huma 2005 Club Sportiv Universitar Politeh 617 1:15.30 +6.05
50m: 35.10 100m: 1:15.30 (40.20)

7 Alexandra Maticiuc 2004 CSM Corona Brasov 606 1:15.76 +6.51
50m: 34.48 100m: 1:15.76 (41.28)

8 Sidonia Elena Carpenis 2007 Liceul cu program sportiv Viitor 592 1:16.35 +7.10
50m: 35.83 100m: 1:16.35 (40.52)

9 Andra Georgiana Surugiu 2007 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 578 1:16.96 +7.71
50m: 35.74 100m: 1:16.96 (41.22)

10 Ioana Maria Togoe 2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 572 1:17.22 +7.97
50m: 36.12 100m: 1:17.22 (41.10)

11 Maria Alexia Argesanu 2007 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 562 1:17.70 +8.45
50m: 35.90 100m: 1:17.70 (41.80)

12 Andrea Gherghel 2009 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 560 1:17.77 +8.52
50m: 36.72 100m: 1:17.77 (41.05)

13 Achim Daria Maria Rednic 2008 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 558 1:17.87 +8.62
50m: 37.10 100m: 1:17.87 (40.77)

14 Maria Roxana Pop 2007 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 549 1:18.31 +9.06
50m: 36.70 100m: 1:18.31 (41.61)

15 Maia Ilinca Sepi 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 543 1:18.56 +9.31
50m: 35.59 100m: 1:18.56 (42.97)

16 Sofia Nicol Ardusatan 2008 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 536 1:18.93 +9.68
50m: 36.93 100m: 1:18.93 (42.00)

17 Denisa Alexandra Dragomir 2008 Liceul cu program sportiv Viitor 502 1:20.65 +11.40
50m: 37.89 100m: 1:20.65 (42.76)

18 Sofia Golovanova 2009 Palatul copiilor Constanta 479 1:21.92 +12.67
50m: 37.61 100m: 1:21.92 (44.31)

19 Serena Maria Mariut 2009 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 474 1:22.23 +12.98
50m: 40.11 100m: 1:22.23 (42.12)

20 Maria Giulia Ostafe 2008 CSM Corona Brasov 473 1:22.30 +13.05
50m: 38.14 100m: 1:22.30 (44.16)

21 Ingrid Pintican 2008 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad 466 1:22.69 +13.44
50m: 38.53 100m: 1:22.69 (44.16)

22 Maria Ioana Cazacu 2009 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 459 1:23.08 +13.83
50m: 38.71 100m: 1:23.08 (44.37)

23 Henrietta Szentgyorgyi 2009 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Targu 454 1:23.40 +14.15
50m: 38.64 100m: 1:23.40 (44.76)

- Daria Asaftei 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti DSQ 4.4
Event official at: 4/8/2023 6:50:23 PM

Event 28, 100 m bras masculin Juniors - Final
RN 15 ani 1:04.84 Darius Stefan Coman
RN 16 ani 1:04.84 Darius Stefan Coman
RN 17 ani 1:04.27 Time Reference
RN 18 M 1:03.61 Andrei Cristian Roman
RN 19+ M 1:01.14 Dragos Agache
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

1 Matei Cristian State 2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 636 1:06.11
50m: 31.18 100m: 1:06.11 (34.93)

2 Stefan Viorel Ivan 2007 As.Cl.Sp. "Euro Swimming Club" 582 1:08.11 +2.00
50m: 31.50 100m: 1:08.11 (36.61)
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Results
Event 28, 100 m bras masculin Juniors - Final
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

3 Andrei Alexandru Urzica 2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 572 1:08.51 +2.40
50m: 32.39 100m: 1:08.51 (36.12)

4 Alexandru Bogdan Ivanof 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 569 1:08.62 +2.51
50m: 32.40 100m: 1:08.62 (36.22)

5 Arseniy Burlaka 2007 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 564 1:08.84 +2.73
50m: 31.83 100m: 1:08.84 (37.01)

6 Mario Robert Aron 2007 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 559 1:09.04 +2.93
50m: 33.54 100m: 1:09.04 (35.50)

7 Tudor Micu 2008 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 543 1:09.70 +3.59
50m: 32.66 100m: 1:09.70 (37.04)

8 Sararu Vlad Zamfir 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 508 1:11.26 +5.15
50m: 33.78 100m: 1:11.26 (37.48)

9 Edward Cristian Muraru 2007 Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti 502 1:11.55 +5.44
50m: 33.50 100m: 1:11.55 (38.05)

10 Tamas Selyem 2008 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Targu 499 1:11.69 +5.58
50m: 33.80 100m: 1:11.69 (37.89)

Event official at: 4/8/2023 7:02:15 PM

Event 28, 100 m bras masculin Youth - Final
RN 15 ani 1:04.84 Darius Stefan Coman
RN 16 ani 1:04.84 Darius Stefan Coman
RN 17 ani 1:04.27 Time Reference
RN 18 M 1:03.61 Andrei Cristian Roman
RN 19+ M 1:01.14 Dragos Agache
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

1 Adrian Gabriel Nae 2005 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 684 1:04.54
50m: 29.82 100m: 1:04.54 (34.72)

2 Vlad Alexandru Pricop 2005 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bucure 666 1:05.13 +0.59
50m: 30.06 100m: 1:05.13 (35.07)

3 Lucian Hotea 2006 Club Sportiv Universitar Politeh 645 1:05.81 +1.27
50m: 30.65 100m: 1:05.81 (35.16)

4 Alexandru Cucu 2006 CSM Corona Brasov 644 1:05.86 +1.32
50m: 29.62 100m: 1:05.86 (36.24)

5 Matei Cristian State 2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 636 1:06.11 +1.57
50m: 31.18 100m: 1:06.11 (34.93)

6 Matei Radu 2006 CS Muresul Targu Mures 624 1:06.55 +2.01
50m: 31.37 100m: 1:06.55 (35.18)

7 Mihnea Ionut Rosca 2006 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 623 1:06.59 +2.05
50m: 31.24 100m: 1:06.59 (35.35)

8 Vladimir Andrei Nicolaev 2006 Palatul copiilor Constanta 611 1:07.03 +2.49
50m: 30.97 100m: 1:07.03 (36.06)

9 David Andreas Niculaie 2006 CSM Constanta 583 1:08.08 +3.54
50m: 31.45 100m: 1:08.08 (36.63)

10 Stefan Viorel Ivan 2007 As.Cl.Sp. "Euro Swimming Club" 582 1:08.11 +3.57
50m: 31.50 100m: 1:08.11 (36.61)

11 Vlad Alexandru Matei 2006 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 573 1:08.47 +3.93
50m: 32.14 100m: 1:08.47 (36.33)

12 Andrei Alexandru Urzica 2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 572 1:08.51 +3.97
50m: 32.39 100m: 1:08.51 (36.12)

13 Alexandru Bogdan Ivanof 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 569 1:08.62 +4.08
50m: 32.40 100m: 1:08.62 (36.22)
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Results
Event 28, 100 m bras masculin Youth - Final
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

14 Arseniy Burlaka 2007 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 564 1:08.84 +4.30
50m: 31.83 100m: 1:08.84 (37.01)

15 Mario Robert Aron 2007 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 559 1:09.04 +4.50
50m: 33.54 100m: 1:09.04 (35.50)

16 Tudor Micu 2008 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 543 1:09.70 +5.16
50m: 32.66 100m: 1:09.70 (37.04)

17 Sararu Vlad Zamfir 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 508 1:11.26 +6.72
50m: 33.78 100m: 1:11.26 (37.48)

18 Edward Cristian Muraru 2007 Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti 502 1:11.55 +7.01
50m: 33.50 100m: 1:11.55 (38.05)

19 Tamas Selyem 2008 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Targu 499 1:11.69 +7.15
50m: 33.80 100m: 1:11.69 (37.89)

Event official at: 4/8/2023 7:02:15 PM

Event 28, 100 m bras masculin Open - Final
RN 15 ani 1:04.84 Darius Stefan Coman
RN 16 ani 1:04.84 Darius Stefan Coman
RN 17 ani 1:04.27 Time Reference
RN 18 M 1:03.61 Andrei Cristian Roman
RN 19+ M 1:01.14 Dragos Agache
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

1 Daniel Alexandru Nicusan 2001 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Targu 742 1:02.82
50m: 29.34 100m: 1:02.82 (33.48)

2 Emil Dancanet 2004 Club Sportiv Universitar Politeh 726 1:03.26 +0.44
50m: 28.84 100m: 1:03.26 (34.42)

3 Marius Adrian Nitu 2003 ACS Universitar USH 698 1:04.12 +1.30
50m: 29.92 100m: 1:04.12 (34.20)

4 Adrian Gabriel Nae 2005 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 684 1:04.54 +1.72
50m: 29.82 100m: 1:04.54 (34.72)

5 Vlad Alexandru Pricop 2005 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bucure 666 1:05.13 +2.31
50m: 30.06 100m: 1:05.13 (35.07)

6 Balazs Meszaros 2003 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Targu 655 1:05.48 +2.66
50m: 30.29 100m: 1:05.48 (35.19)

7 Lucian Hotea 2006 Club Sportiv Universitar Politeh 645 1:05.81 +2.99
50m: 30.65 100m: 1:05.81 (35.16)

8 Radu Vaipan 2000 Club Sportiv Universitar Politeh 643 1:05.87 +3.05
50m: 29.60 100m: 1:05.87 (36.27)

9 Alexandru Cucu 2006 CSM Corona Brasov 644 1:05.86 +3.04
50m: 29.62 100m: 1:05.86 (36.24)

10 Matei Cristian State 2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 636 1:06.11 +3.29
50m: 31.18 100m: 1:06.11 (34.93)

11 Matei Radu 2006 CS Muresul Targu Mures 624 1:06.55 +3.73
50m: 31.37 100m: 1:06.55 (35.18)

12 Mihnea Ionut Rosca 2006 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 623 1:06.59 +3.77
50m: 31.24 100m: 1:06.59 (35.35)

13 Vladimir Andrei Nicolaev 2006 Palatul copiilor Constanta 611 1:07.03 +4.21
50m: 30.97 100m: 1:07.03 (36.06)

14 David Andreas Niculaie 2006 CSM Constanta 583 1:08.08 +5.26
50m: 31.45 100m: 1:08.08 (36.63)

15 Stefan Viorel Ivan 2007 As.Cl.Sp. "Euro Swimming Club" 582 1:08.11 +5.29
50m: 31.50 100m: 1:08.11 (36.61)
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Results
Event 28, 100 m bras masculin Open - Final
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

16 Vlad Alexandru Matei 2006 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 573 1:08.47 +5.65
50m: 32.14 100m: 1:08.47 (36.33)

17 Andrei Alexandru Urzica 2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 572 1:08.51 +5.69
50m: 32.39 100m: 1:08.51 (36.12)

18 Alexandru Bogdan Ivanof 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 569 1:08.62 +5.80
50m: 32.40 100m: 1:08.62 (36.22)

19 Arseniy Burlaka 2007 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 564 1:08.84 +6.02
50m: 31.83 100m: 1:08.84 (37.01)

20 Mario Robert Aron 2007 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 559 1:09.04 +6.22
50m: 33.54 100m: 1:09.04 (35.50)

21 Tudor Micu 2008 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 543 1:09.70 +6.88
50m: 32.66 100m: 1:09.70 (37.04)

22 Sararu Vlad Zamfir 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 508 1:11.26 +8.44
50m: 33.78 100m: 1:11.26 (37.48)

23 Edward Cristian Muraru 2007 Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti 502 1:11.55 +8.73
50m: 33.50 100m: 1:11.55 (38.05)

24 Tamas Selyem 2008 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Targu 499 1:11.69 +8.87
50m: 33.80 100m: 1:11.69 (37.89)

Event official at: 4/8/2023 7:02:15 PM

Event 29, 100 m liber feminin Juniors - Final
RN 14 F 56.12 Livia Coparu
RN 15 F 56.12 Livia Copariu
RN 16 F 55.40 Tamara Costache
RN 17 F 55.40 Tamara Costache
RN 18 F 55.40 Tamara Costache
RN 19+ F 55.40 Tamara Costache
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

1 Ana Maria Sibiseanu 2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 731 57.39
50m: 27.96 100m: 57.39 (29.43)

2 Daria Mariuca Silisteanu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 705 58.08 +0.69
50m: 27.89 100m: 58.08 (30.19)

3 Simona Maria Predescu 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 691 58.48 +1.09
50m: 28.26 100m: 58.48 (30.22)

4 Diana Gabriela Stiger 2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 701 58.21 +0.82
50m: 28.31 100m: 58.21 (29.90)

5 Denisa Bacalu 2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 681 58.75 +1.36
50m: 28.40 100m: 58.75 (30.35)

6 Daria Maria Manea 2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 636 1:00.11 +2.72
50m: 28.83 100m: 1:00.11 (31.28)

7 Anna Lisa Zaharia 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 625 1:00.47 +3.08
50m: 29.22 100m: 1:00.47 (31.25)

8 Ingrid Stefura 2008 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 613 1:00.84 +3.45
50m: 29.35 100m: 1:00.84 (31.49)

9 Lara Princz 2008 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 590 1:01.65 +4.26
50m: 29.42 100m: 1:01.65 (32.23)

10 Rebeca Andreea Craioveanu 2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 645 59.82 +2.43
50m: 28.47 100m: 59.82 (31.35)

11 Daria Asaftei 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 607 1:01.07 +3.68
50m: 29.95 100m: 1:01.07 (31.12)
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Results
Event 29, 100 m liber feminin Juniors - Final
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

12 Elise Maria Gagiu 2009 Swimming Team Bucuresti 599 1:01.33 +3.94
50m: 29.70 100m: 1:01.33 (31.63)

13 Maia Ioana Cernea 2009 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 593 1:01.53 +4.14
50m: 29.70 100m: 1:01.53 (31.83)

14 Maria Ilinca Maxim 2009 CSM Constanta 587 1:01.73 +4.34
50m: 29.90 100m: 1:01.73 (31.83)

15 Miruna Ioana Tudoran 2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 585 1:01.82 +4.43
50m: 29.90 100m: 1:01.82 (31.92)

16 Maria Teodora Iorga 2008 Swimming Team Bucuresti 576 1:02.13 +4.74
50m: 29.67 100m: 1:02.13 (32.46)

17 Giulia Daria Griga 2008 Liceul cu Program Sportiv Baia 575 1:02.15 +4.76
50m: 29.98 100m: 1:02.15 (32.17)

Event official at: 4/8/2023 7:31:47 PM

Event 29, 100 m liber feminin Youth - Final
RN 14 F 56.12 Livia Coparu
RN 15 F 56.12 Livia Copariu
RN 16 F 55.40 Tamara Costache
RN 17 F 55.40 Tamara Costache
RN 18 F 55.40 Tamara Costache
RN 19+ F 55.40 Tamara Costache
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

1 Rebecca Aimee Diaconescu 2006 CSM Constanta 783 56.09
50m: 27.15 100m: 56.09 (28.94)

2 Anastasia Maria Bako 2006 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 743 57.08 +0.99
50m: 27.21 100m: 57.08 (29.87)

3 Irina Ana Preda 2007 Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti 732 57.37 +1.28
50m: 27.70 100m: 57.37 (29.67)

4 Ana Maria Sibiseanu 2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 731 57.39 +1.30
50m: 27.96 100m: 57.39 (29.43)

5 Ioana Maria Stirbu 2006 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 714 57.85 +1.76
50m: 28.02 100m: 57.85 (29.83)

6 Daria Mariuca Silisteanu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 705 58.08 +1.99
50m: 27.89 100m: 58.08 (30.19)

7 Simona Maria Predescu 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 691 58.48 +2.39
50m: 28.26 100m: 58.48 (30.22)

8 Diana Gabriela Stiger 2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 701 58.21 +2.12
50m: 28.31 100m: 58.21 (29.90)

9 Denisa Bacalu 2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 681 58.75 +2.66
50m: 28.40 100m: 58.75 (30.35)

10 Delia Elena Ostafi 2006 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 679 58.83 +2.74
50m: 28.48 100m: 58.83 (30.35)

=11 Daria Maria Manea 2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 636 1:00.11 +4.02
50m: 28.83 100m: 1:00.11 (31.28)

=11 Maria Florentina Oprea 2006 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 636 1:00.11 +4.02
50m: 28.71 100m: 1:00.11 (31.40)

13 Anna Lisa Zaharia 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 625 1:00.47 +4.38
50m: 29.22 100m: 1:00.47 (31.25)

14 Ingrid Stefura 2008 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 613 1:00.84 +4.75
50m: 29.35 100m: 1:00.84 (31.49)
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Results
Event 29, 100 m liber feminin Youth - Final
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

15 Lara Princz 2008 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 590 1:01.65 +5.56
50m: 29.42 100m: 1:01.65 (32.23)

16 Rebeca Andreea Craioveanu 2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 645 59.82 +3.73
50m: 28.47 100m: 59.82 (31.35)

17 Daria Asaftei 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 607 1:01.07 +4.98
50m: 29.95 100m: 1:01.07 (31.12)

18 Elise Maria Gagiu 2009 Swimming Team Bucuresti 599 1:01.33 +5.24
50m: 29.70 100m: 1:01.33 (31.63)

19 Maia Ioana Cernea 2009 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 593 1:01.53 +5.44
50m: 29.70 100m: 1:01.53 (31.83)

20 Maria Ilinca Maxim 2009 CSM Constanta 587 1:01.73 +5.64
50m: 29.90 100m: 1:01.73 (31.83)

21 Miruna Ioana Tudoran 2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 585 1:01.82 +5.73
50m: 29.90 100m: 1:01.82 (31.92)

22 Maria Teodora Iorga 2008 Swimming Team Bucuresti 576 1:02.13 +6.04
50m: 29.67 100m: 1:02.13 (32.46)

23 Giulia Daria Griga 2008 Liceul cu Program Sportiv Baia 575 1:02.15 +6.06
50m: 29.98 100m: 1:02.15 (32.17)

Event official at: 4/8/2023 7:31:47 PM

Event 29, 100 m liber feminin Open - Final
RN 14 F 56.12 Livia Coparu
RN 15 F 56.12 Livia Copariu
RN 16 F 55.40 Tamara Costache
RN 17 F 55.40 Tamara Costache
RN 18 F 55.40 Tamara Costache
RN 19+ F 55.40 Tamara Costache
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

1 Rebecca Aimee Diaconescu 2006 CSM Constanta 783 56.09
50m: 27.15 100m: 56.09 (28.94)

2 Maysa Ratiu 2003 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 753 56.83 +0.74
50m: 27.77 100m: 56.83 (29.06)

3 Anastasia Maria Bako 2006 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 743 57.08 +0.99
50m: 27.21 100m: 57.08 (29.87)

4 Irina Ana Preda 2007 Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti 732 57.37 +1.28
50m: 27.70 100m: 57.37 (29.67)

5 Ana Maria Sibiseanu 2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 731 57.39 +1.30
50m: 27.96 100m: 57.39 (29.43)

6 Ioana Maria Stirbu 2006 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 714 57.85 +1.76
50m: 28.02 100m: 57.85 (29.83)

7 Daria Mariuca Silisteanu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 705 58.08 +1.99
50m: 27.89 100m: 58.08 (30.19)

8 Simona Maria Predescu 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 691 58.48 +2.39
50m: 28.26 100m: 58.48 (30.22)

9 Diana Gabriela Stiger 2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 701 58.21 +2.12
50m: 28.31 100m: 58.21 (29.90)

10 Denisa Bacalu 2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 681 58.75 +2.66
50m: 28.40 100m: 58.75 (30.35)

11 Delia Elena Ostafi 2006 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 679 58.83 +2.74
50m: 28.48 100m: 58.83 (30.35)
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Results
Event 29, 100 m liber feminin Open - Final
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

=12 Daria Maria Manea 2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 636 1:00.11 +4.02
50m: 28.83 100m: 1:00.11 (31.28)

=12 Maria Florentina Oprea 2006 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 636 1:00.11 +4.02
50m: 28.71 100m: 1:00.11 (31.40)

14 Anna Lisa Zaharia 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 625 1:00.47 +4.38
50m: 29.22 100m: 1:00.47 (31.25)

15 Ingrid Stefura 2008 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 613 1:00.84 +4.75
50m: 29.35 100m: 1:00.84 (31.49)

16 Lara Princz 2008 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 590 1:01.65 +5.56
50m: 29.42 100m: 1:01.65 (32.23)

17 Rebeca Andreea Craioveanu 2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 645 59.82 +3.73
50m: 28.47 100m: 59.82 (31.35)

18 Daria Asaftei 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 607 1:01.07 +4.98
50m: 29.95 100m: 1:01.07 (31.12)

19 Elise Maria Gagiu 2009 Swimming Team Bucuresti 599 1:01.33 +5.24
50m: 29.70 100m: 1:01.33 (31.63)

20 Maia Ioana Cernea 2009 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 593 1:01.53 +5.44
50m: 29.70 100m: 1:01.53 (31.83)

21 Maria Ilinca Maxim 2009 CSM Constanta 587 1:01.73 +5.64
50m: 29.90 100m: 1:01.73 (31.83)

22 Miruna Ioana Tudoran 2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 585 1:01.82 +5.73
50m: 29.90 100m: 1:01.82 (31.92)

23 Maria Teodora Iorga 2008 Swimming Team Bucuresti 576 1:02.13 +6.04
50m: 29.67 100m: 1:02.13 (32.46)

24 Giulia Daria Griga 2008 Liceul cu Program Sportiv Baia 575 1:02.15 +6.06
50m: 29.98 100m: 1:02.15 (32.17)

Event official at: 4/8/2023 7:31:47 PM

Event 30, 100 m liber masculin Juniors - Final
RN 15 ani 49.82 David Popovici
RN 16 ani 49.26 David Popovici
RN 17 ani 47.30 David Popovici
RN 18 M 46.86 David Popovici
RN 19+ M 46.86 David Popovici
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

1 Darius Stefan Coman 2007 CSM Corona Brasov 719 52.30
50m: 25.28 100m: 52.30 (27.02)

2 Eric Stefan Andries 2007 CSM Constanta 710 52.51 +0.21
50m: 25.46 100m: 52.51 (27.05)

3 Alexandru Ioan Lazar 2007 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 707 52.60 +0.30
50m: 25.00 100m: 52.60 (27.60)

4 Mihai Andrei Tapirluie 2007 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spo 701 52.73 +0.43
50m: 25.59 100m: 52.73 (27.14)

5 Vladimir Fetisov 2008 Clubul Sportiv Universitar Pitesti 655 53.94 +1.64
50m: 25.98 100m: 53.94 (27.96)

6 Razvan Dumitru Petrea 2007 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 667 53.61 +1.31
50m: 25.77 100m: 53.61 (27.84)

7 Rares Mihai Oanta 2007 Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti 663 53.73 +1.43
50m: 26.02 100m: 53.73 (27.71)

8 Francesco Raduna 2007 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 655 53.94 +1.64
50m: 26.25 100m: 53.94 (27.69)
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Results
Event 30, 100 m liber masculin Juniors - Final
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

9 David Ionut Zarojanu 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 653 53.99 +1.69
50m: 26.33 100m: 53.99 (27.66)

10 Andrei Theodor Proca 2007 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 649 54.12 +1.82
50m: 26.28 100m: 54.12 (27.84)

11 Victor Stanciu 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 619 54.98 +2.68
50m: 26.14 100m: 54.98 (28.84)

12 Darius Matei Trenchea 2007 CSM Constanta 609 55.28 +2.98
50m: 26.67 100m: 55.28 (28.61)

13 David Alexandru Stoica 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 599 55.58 +3.28
50m: 26.95 100m: 55.58 (28.63)

Event official at: 4/8/2023 7:44:21 PM

Event 30, 100 m liber masculin Youth - Final
RN 15 ani 49.82 David Popovici
RN 16 ani 49.26 David Popovici
RN 17 ani 47.30 David Popovici
RN 18 M 46.86 David Popovici
RN 19+ M 46.86 David Popovici
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

1 Patrick Sebastian Dinu 2005 CSM Constanta 816 50.13
50m: 24.25 100m: 50.13 (25.88)

2 Stefan Cozma 2005 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 765 51.22 +1.09
50m: 24.75 100m: 51.22 (26.47)

3 Alexandru Constantinescu 2006 Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti 751 51.54 +1.41
50m: 24.98 100m: 51.54 (26.56)

4 Vlad Stefan Mihalache 2006 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 727 52.11 +1.98
50m: 25.03 100m: 52.11 (27.08)

5 Darius Stefan Coman 2007 CSM Corona Brasov 719 52.30 +2.17
50m: 25.28 100m: 52.30 (27.02)

6 Eric Stefan Andries 2007 CSM Constanta 710 52.51 +2.38
50m: 25.46 100m: 52.51 (27.05)

7 Alexandru Ioan Lazar 2007 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 707 52.60 +2.47
50m: 25.00 100m: 52.60 (27.60)

8 David Andrei Mihai 2005 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bucure 706 52.62 +2.49
50m: 24.97 100m: 52.62 (27.65)

9 Mihai Andrei Tapirluie 2007 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spo 701 52.73 +2.60
50m: 25.59 100m: 52.73 (27.14)

10 Andrei Cseh 2006 Liceul cu Program Sportiv Baia 662 53.76 +3.63
50m: 25.51 100m: 53.76 (28.25)

11 Vladimir Fetisov 2008 Clubul Sportiv Universitar Pitesti 655 53.94 +3.81
50m: 25.98 100m: 53.94 (27.96)

12 Razvan Dumitru Petrea 2007 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 667 53.61 +3.48
50m: 25.77 100m: 53.61 (27.84)

13 Rares Mihai Oanta 2007 Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti 663 53.73 +3.60
50m: 26.02 100m: 53.73 (27.71)

14 Francesco Raduna 2007 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 655 53.94 +3.81
50m: 26.25 100m: 53.94 (27.69)

15 David Ionut Zarojanu 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 653 53.99 +3.86
50m: 26.33 100m: 53.99 (27.66)

16 Andrei Theodor Proca 2007 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 649 54.12 +3.99
50m: 26.28 100m: 54.12 (27.84)
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Results
Event 30, 100 m liber masculin Youth - Final
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

17 Victor Stanciu 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 619 54.98 +4.85
50m: 26.14 100m: 54.98 (28.84)

18 Darius Matei Trenchea 2007 CSM Constanta 609 55.28 +5.15
50m: 26.67 100m: 55.28 (28.61)

19 David Alexandru Stoica 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 599 55.58 +5.45
50m: 26.95 100m: 55.58 (28.63)

Event official at: 4/8/2023 7:44:21 PM

Event 30, 100 m liber masculin Open - Final
RN 15 ani 49.82 David Popovici
RN 16 ani 49.26 David Popovici
RN 17 ani 47.30 David Popovici
RN 18 M 46.86 David Popovici
RN 19+ M 46.86 David Popovici
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

1 David Popovici 2004 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 953 47.61
50m: 23.03 100m: 47.61 (24.58)

2 C-Tin George Alexandru Stoica 2000 CSM Constanta 824 49.98 +2.37
50m: 24.11 100m: 49.98 (25.87)

3 Patrick Sebastian Dinu 2005 CSM Constanta 816 50.13 +2.52
50m: 24.25 100m: 50.13 (25.88)

4 Mihai Gergely 2003 CSM Constanta 797 50.53 +2.92
50m: 24.09 100m: 50.53 (26.44)

5 Stefan Cozma 2005 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 765 51.22 +3.61
50m: 24.75 100m: 51.22 (26.47)

6 Toma Adam 2003 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 757 51.40 +3.79
50m: 24.62 100m: 51.40 (26.78)

7 Alexandru Constantinescu 2006 Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti 751 51.54 +3.93
50m: 24.98 100m: 51.54 (26.56)

8 Alessandro Petrisor Vlad 2004 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 729 52.05 +4.44
50m: 24.84 100m: 52.05 (27.21)

9 Vlad Stefan Mihalache 2006 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 727 52.11 +4.50
50m: 25.03 100m: 52.11 (27.08)

10 Darius Stefan Coman 2007 CSM Corona Brasov 719 52.30 +4.69
50m: 25.28 100m: 52.30 (27.02)

11 Eric Stefan Andries 2007 CSM Constanta 710 52.51 +4.90
50m: 25.46 100m: 52.51 (27.05)

12 Alexandru Ioan Lazar 2007 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 707 52.60 +4.99
50m: 25.00 100m: 52.60 (27.60)

13 David Andrei Mihai 2005 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bucure 706 52.62 +5.01
50m: 24.97 100m: 52.62 (27.65)

14 Mihai Andrei Tapirluie 2007 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spo 701 52.73 +5.12
50m: 25.59 100m: 52.73 (27.14)

15 Andrei Cseh 2006 Liceul cu Program Sportiv Baia 662 53.76 +6.15
50m: 25.51 100m: 53.76 (28.25)

16 Vladimir Fetisov 2008 Clubul Sportiv Universitar Pitesti 655 53.94 +6.33
50m: 25.98 100m: 53.94 (27.96)

17 Razvan Dumitru Petrea 2007 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 667 53.61 +6.00
50m: 25.77 100m: 53.61 (27.84)

18 Rares Mihai Oanta 2007 Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti 663 53.73 +6.12
50m: 26.02 100m: 53.73 (27.71)
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Results
Event 30, 100 m liber masculin Open - Final
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

19 Francesco Raduna 2007 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 655 53.94 +6.33
50m: 26.25 100m: 53.94 (27.69)

20 David Ionut Zarojanu 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 653 53.99 +6.38
50m: 26.33 100m: 53.99 (27.66)

21 Andrei Theodor Proca 2007 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 649 54.12 +6.51
50m: 26.28 100m: 54.12 (27.84)

22 Victor Stanciu 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 619 54.98 +7.37
50m: 26.14 100m: 54.98 (28.84)

23 Darius Matei Trenchea 2007 CSM Constanta 609 55.28 +7.67
50m: 26.67 100m: 55.28 (28.61)

24 David Alexandru Stoica 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 599 55.58 +7.97
50m: 26.95 100m: 55.58 (28.63)

Event official at: 4/8/2023 7:44:21 PM

Event 31, 400 m mixt feminin Juniors - Seria
RN 14 F 4:53.19 Maria Claudia
RN 15 F 4:50.65 Time Gadea
RN 16 F 4:50.65 Time Reference
RN 17 F 4:48.11 Maria Claudia
RN 18 F 4:42.64 Time Gadea
RN 19+ F 4:37.18 Beatrice Caslaru
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

1 Briana Paun 2009 Cl. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI 662 5:05.52
50m: 31.01 100m: 1:06.58 (35.57) 150m: 1:47.73 (41.15) 200m: 2:27.59 (39.86)

250m: 3:13.45 (45.86) 300m: 3:59.20 (45.75) 350m: 4:33.12 (33.92) 400m: 5:05.52 (32.40)

2 Maria Alessia Popa 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 644 5:08.43 +2.91
50m: 31.50 100m: 1:08.08 (36.58) 150m: 1:49.11 (41.03) 200m: 2:29.25 (40.14)

250m: 3:12.65 (43.40) 300m: 3:57.40 (44.75) 350m: 4:33.14 (35.74) 400m: 5:08.43 (35.29)

3 Irina Diaconescu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Universitar Sucea 582 5:18.86 +13.34
50m: 32.84 100m: 1:10.25 (37.41) 150m: 1:52.52 (42.27) 200m: 2:32.49 (39.97)

250m: 3:21.38 (48.89) 300m: 4:09.06 (47.68) 350m: 4:45.03 (35.97) 400m: 5:18.86 (33.83)

4 Maria Beatrice Dobrican 2009 Cl. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI 580 5:19.37 +13.85
50m: 33.68 100m: 1:11.86 (38.18) 150m: 1:54.18 (42.32) 200m: 2:34.95 (40.77)

250m: 3:24.55 (49.60) 300m: 4:13.84 (49.29) 350m: 4:47.40 (33.56) 400m: 5:19.37 (31.97)

5 Ayanna Sorana Freciu 2008 Clubul Sportiv Scolar  Ploiesti 568 5:21.47 +15.95
50m: 32.52 100m: 1:10.39 (37.87) 150m: 1:52.02 (41.63) 200m: 2:32.25 (40.23)

250m: 3:20.21 (47.96) 300m: 4:07.85 (47.64) 350m: 4:45.60 (37.75) 400m: 5:21.47 (35.87)

6 Ioana Maria Togoe 2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 558 5:23.42 +17.90
50m: 33.05 100m: 1:13.03 (39.98) 150m: 1:56.25 (43.22) 200m: 2:38.73 (42.48)

250m: 3:23.13 (44.40) 300m: 4:09.03 (45.90) 350m: 4:47.01 (37.98) 400m: 5:23.42 (36.41)

7 Henrietta Szentgyorgyi 2009 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Targu 551 5:24.84 +19.32
50m: 33.47 100m: 1:12.58 (39.11) 150m: 1:54.90 (42.32) 200m: 2:36.40 (41.50)

250m: 3:23.07 (46.67) 300m: 4:10.15 (47.08) 350m: 4:48.13 (37.98) 400m: 5:24.84 (36.71)

8 Cristina Tolea 2009 Clubul Sportiv Petrolul Ploiesti 546 5:25.84 +20.32
50m: 33.21 100m: 1:11.99 (38.78) 150m: 1:55.81 (43.82) 200m: 2:37.47 (41.66)

250m: 3:24.33 (46.86) 300m: 4:12.85 (48.52) 350m: 4:49.85 (37.00) 400m: 5:25.84 (35.99)

9 Alecsandra Coperza 2009 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Hum 526 5:29.94 +24.42
50m: 34.05 100m: 1:12.58 (38.53) 150m: 1:57.17 (44.59) 200m: 2:39.10 (41.93)

250m: 3:26.87 (47.77) 300m: 4:15.12 (48.25) 350m: 4:53.52 (38.40) 400m: 5:29.94 (36.42)

10 Andreea Teodora Radu 2009 Cl. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI 520 5:31.03 +25.51
50m: 35.34 100m: 1:15.78 (40.44) 150m: 1:59.24 (43.46) 200m: 2:38.75 (39.51)

250m: 3:29.01 (50.26) 300m: 4:19.36 (50.35) 350m: 4:56.05 (36.69) 400m: 5:31.03 (34.98)
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Results
Event 31, 400 m mixt feminin Juniors - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

11 Henrietta Boer 2008 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mur 498 5:36.01 +30.49
50m: 33.70 100m: 1:13.99 (40.29) 150m: 1:55.44 (41.45) 200m: 2:36.51 (41.07)

250m: 3:27.57 (51.06) 300m: 4:17.97 (50.40) 350m: 4:58.67 (40.70) 400m: 5:36.01 (37.34)

12 Amina Maria Cernat 2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 489 5:38.01 +32.49
50m: 34.41 100m: 1:13.92 (39.51) 150m: 1:56.47 (42.55) 200m: 2:39.51 (43.04)

250m: 3:30.78 (51.27) 300m: 4:21.87 (51.09) 350m: 5:00.69 (38.82) 400m: 5:38.01 (37.32)

13 Alexandra Constantinescu 2009 ACS Smart Atletic 480 5:40.18 +34.66
50m: 35.12 100m: 1:16.33 (41.21) 150m: 2:00.06 (43.73) 200m: 2:43.03 (42.97)

250m: 3:34.67 (51.64) 300m: 4:27.10 (52.43) 350m: 5:04.13 (37.03) 400m: 5:40.18 (36.05)

14 Daria Nita 2009 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Hum 381 6:07.33 +1:01.81
50m: 38.35 100m: 1:26.37 (48.02) 150m: 2:16.27 (49.90) 200m: 3:02.14 (45.87)

250m: 3:52.93 (50.79) 300m: 4:44.02 (51.09) 350m: 5:27.00 (42.98) 400m: 6:07.33 (40.33)
Event official at: 4/8/2023 7:54:14 PM

Event 31, 400 m mixt feminin Youth - Seria
RN 14 F 4:53.19 Maria Claudia
RN 15 F 4:50.65 Time Gadea
RN 16 F 4:50.65 Time Reference
RN 17 F 4:48.11 Maria Claudia
RN 18 F 4:42.64 Time Gadea
RN 19+ F 4:37.18 Beatrice Caslaru
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

1 Brigitta Vass 2007 CSM Constanta 701 4:59.80
50m: 31.34 100m: 1:07.54 (36.20) 150m: 1:47.30 (39.76) 200m: 2:25.93 (38.63)

250m: 3:05.92 (39.99) 300m: 3:46.77 (40.85) 350m: 4:24.31 (37.54) 400m: 4:59.80 (35.49)

2 Briana Paun 2009 Cl. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI 662 5:05.52 +5.72
50m: 31.01 100m: 1:06.58 (35.57) 150m: 1:47.73 (41.15) 200m: 2:27.59 (39.86)

250m: 3:13.45 (45.86) 300m: 3:59.20 (45.75) 350m: 4:33.12 (33.92) 400m: 5:05.52 (32.40)

3 Maria Alessia Popa 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 644 5:08.43 +8.63
50m: 31.50 100m: 1:08.08 (36.58) 150m: 1:49.11 (41.03) 200m: 2:29.25 (40.14)

250m: 3:12.65 (43.40) 300m: 3:57.40 (44.75) 350m: 4:33.14 (35.74) 400m: 5:08.43 (35.29)

4 Alice Ciobanu 2006 CSM Constanta 626 5:11.25 +11.45
50m: 32.35 100m: 1:09.55 (37.20) 150m: 1:50.14 (40.59) 200m: 2:29.50 (39.36)

250m: 3:15.46 (45.96) 300m: 4:01.71 (46.25) 350m: 4:37.29 (35.58) 400m: 5:11.25 (33.96)

5 Irina Diaconescu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Universitar Sucea 582 5:18.86 +19.06
50m: 32.84 100m: 1:10.25 (37.41) 150m: 1:52.52 (42.27) 200m: 2:32.49 (39.97)

250m: 3:21.38 (48.89) 300m: 4:09.06 (47.68) 350m: 4:45.03 (35.97) 400m: 5:18.86 (33.83)

6 Ingrid Ioana Frunza 2007 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 580 5:19.35 +19.55
50m: 32.82 100m: 1:10.95 (38.13) 150m: 1:51.79 (40.84) 200m: 2:30.48 (38.69)

250m: 3:19.71 (49.23) 300m: 4:08.05 (48.34) 350m: 4:44.82 (36.77) 400m: 5:19.35 (34.53)

7 Maria Beatrice Dobrican 2009 Cl. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI 580 5:19.37 +19.57
50m: 33.68 100m: 1:11.86 (38.18) 150m: 1:54.18 (42.32) 200m: 2:34.95 (40.77)

250m: 3:24.55 (49.60) 300m: 4:13.84 (49.29) 350m: 4:47.40 (33.56) 400m: 5:19.37 (31.97)

8 Ayanna Sorana Freciu 2008 Clubul Sportiv Scolar  Ploiesti 568 5:21.47 +21.67
50m: 32.52 100m: 1:10.39 (37.87) 150m: 1:52.02 (41.63) 200m: 2:32.25 (40.23)

250m: 3:20.21 (47.96) 300m: 4:07.85 (47.64) 350m: 4:45.60 (37.75) 400m: 5:21.47 (35.87)

9 Ioana Maria Togoe 2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 558 5:23.42 +23.62
50m: 33.05 100m: 1:13.03 (39.98) 150m: 1:56.25 (43.22) 200m: 2:38.73 (42.48)

250m: 3:23.13 (44.40) 300m: 4:09.03 (45.90) 350m: 4:47.01 (37.98) 400m: 5:23.42 (36.41)

10 Henrietta Szentgyorgyi 2009 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Targu 551 5:24.84 +25.04
50m: 33.47 100m: 1:12.58 (39.11) 150m: 1:54.90 (42.32) 200m: 2:36.40 (41.50)

250m: 3:23.07 (46.67) 300m: 4:10.15 (47.08) 350m: 4:48.13 (37.98) 400m: 5:24.84 (36.71)

11 Cristina Tolea 2009 Clubul Sportiv Petrolul Ploiesti 546 5:25.84 +26.04
50m: 33.21 100m: 1:11.99 (38.78) 150m: 1:55.81 (43.82) 200m: 2:37.47 (41.66)

250m: 3:24.33 (46.86) 300m: 4:12.85 (48.52) 350m: 4:49.85 (37.00) 400m: 5:25.84 (35.99)
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Results
Event 31, 400 m mixt feminin Youth - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

12 Alecsandra Coperza 2009 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Hum 526 5:29.94 +30.14
50m: 34.05 100m: 1:12.58 (38.53) 150m: 1:57.17 (44.59) 200m: 2:39.10 (41.93)

250m: 3:26.87 (47.77) 300m: 4:15.12 (48.25) 350m: 4:53.52 (38.40) 400m: 5:29.94 (36.42)

13 Andreea Teodora Radu 2009 Cl. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI 520 5:31.03 +31.23
50m: 35.34 100m: 1:15.78 (40.44) 150m: 1:59.24 (43.46) 200m: 2:38.75 (39.51)

250m: 3:29.01 (50.26) 300m: 4:19.36 (50.35) 350m: 4:56.05 (36.69) 400m: 5:31.03 (34.98)

14 Henrietta Boer 2008 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mur 498 5:36.01 +36.21
50m: 33.70 100m: 1:13.99 (40.29) 150m: 1:55.44 (41.45) 200m: 2:36.51 (41.07)

250m: 3:27.57 (51.06) 300m: 4:17.97 (50.40) 350m: 4:58.67 (40.70) 400m: 5:36.01 (37.34)

15 Amina Maria Cernat 2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 489 5:38.01 +38.21
50m: 34.41 100m: 1:13.92 (39.51) 150m: 1:56.47 (42.55) 200m: 2:39.51 (43.04)

250m: 3:30.78 (51.27) 300m: 4:21.87 (51.09) 350m: 5:00.69 (38.82) 400m: 5:38.01 (37.32)

16 Alexandra Constantinescu 2009 ACS Smart Atletic 480 5:40.18 +40.38
50m: 35.12 100m: 1:16.33 (41.21) 150m: 2:00.06 (43.73) 200m: 2:43.03 (42.97)

250m: 3:34.67 (51.64) 300m: 4:27.10 (52.43) 350m: 5:04.13 (37.03) 400m: 5:40.18 (36.05)

17 Daria Nita 2009 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Hum 381 6:07.33 +1:07.53
50m: 38.35 100m: 1:26.37 (48.02) 150m: 2:16.27 (49.90) 200m: 3:02.14 (45.87)

250m: 3:52.93 (50.79) 300m: 4:44.02 (51.09) 350m: 5:27.00 (42.98) 400m: 6:07.33 (40.33)
Event official at: 4/8/2023 7:54:14 PM

Event 31, 400 m mixt feminin Open - Seria
RN 14 F 4:53.19 Maria Claudia
RN 15 F 4:50.65 Time Gadea
RN 16 F 4:50.65 Time Reference
RN 17 F 4:48.11 Maria Claudia
RN 18 F 4:42.64 Time Gadea
RN 19+ F 4:37.18 Beatrice Caslaru
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

1 Brigitta Vass 2007 CSM Constanta 701 4:59.80
50m: 31.34 100m: 1:07.54 (36.20) 150m: 1:47.30 (39.76) 200m: 2:25.93 (38.63)

250m: 3:05.92 (39.99) 300m: 3:46.77 (40.85) 350m: 4:24.31 (37.54) 400m: 4:59.80 (35.49)

2 Maria Claudia Gadea 2001 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 694 5:00.78 +0.98
50m: 32.08 100m: 1:08.81 (36.73) 150m: 1:47.84 (39.03) 200m: 2:26.76 (38.92)

250m: 3:09.21 (42.45) 300m: 3:52.15 (42.94) 350m: 4:28.43 (36.28) 400m: 5:00.78 (32.35)

3 Delia Giorgiana Safcencu 2005 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 681 5:02.75 +2.95
50m: 31.20 100m: 1:07.38 (36.18) 150m: 1:45.17 (37.79) 200m: 2:22.29 (37.12)

250m: 3:07.82 (45.53) 300m: 3:53.81 (45.99) 350m: 4:28.73 (34.92) 400m: 5:02.75 (34.02)

4 Briana Paun 2009 Cl. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI 662 5:05.52 +5.72
50m: 31.01 100m: 1:06.58 (35.57) 150m: 1:47.73 (41.15) 200m: 2:27.59 (39.86)

250m: 3:13.45 (45.86) 300m: 3:59.20 (45.75) 350m: 4:33.12 (33.92) 400m: 5:05.52 (32.40)

5 Maria Alessia Popa 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 644 5:08.43 +8.63
50m: 31.50 100m: 1:08.08 (36.58) 150m: 1:49.11 (41.03) 200m: 2:29.25 (40.14)

250m: 3:12.65 (43.40) 300m: 3:57.40 (44.75) 350m: 4:33.14 (35.74) 400m: 5:08.43 (35.29)

6 Andra Denisa Gorecki 2005 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 628 5:10.91 +11.11
50m: 30.36 100m: 1:05.15 (34.79) 150m: 1:46.34 (41.19) 200m: 2:27.23 (40.89)

250m: 3:14.02 (46.79) 300m: 4:01.16 (47.14) 350m: 4:37.26 (36.10) 400m: 5:10.91 (33.65)

7 Alice Ciobanu 2006 CSM Constanta 626 5:11.25 +11.45
50m: 32.35 100m: 1:09.55 (37.20) 150m: 1:50.14 (40.59) 200m: 2:29.50 (39.36)

250m: 3:15.46 (45.96) 300m: 4:01.71 (46.25) 350m: 4:37.29 (35.58) 400m: 5:11.25 (33.96)

8 Irina Diaconescu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Universitar Sucea 582 5:18.86 +19.06
50m: 32.84 100m: 1:10.25 (37.41) 150m: 1:52.52 (42.27) 200m: 2:32.49 (39.97)

250m: 3:21.38 (48.89) 300m: 4:09.06 (47.68) 350m: 4:45.03 (35.97) 400m: 5:18.86 (33.83)

9 Ingrid Ioana Frunza 2007 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 580 5:19.35 +19.55
50m: 32.82 100m: 1:10.95 (38.13) 150m: 1:51.79 (40.84) 200m: 2:30.48 (38.69)

250m: 3:19.71 (49.23) 300m: 4:08.05 (48.34) 350m: 4:44.82 (36.77) 400m: 5:19.35 (34.53)
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Results
Event 31, 400 m mixt feminin Open - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

10 Maria Beatrice Dobrican 2009 Cl. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI 580 5:19.37 +19.57
50m: 33.68 100m: 1:11.86 (38.18) 150m: 1:54.18 (42.32) 200m: 2:34.95 (40.77)

250m: 3:24.55 (49.60) 300m: 4:13.84 (49.29) 350m: 4:47.40 (33.56) 400m: 5:19.37 (31.97)

11 Ayanna Sorana Freciu 2008 Clubul Sportiv Scolar  Ploiesti 568 5:21.47 +21.67
50m: 32.52 100m: 1:10.39 (37.87) 150m: 1:52.02 (41.63) 200m: 2:32.25 (40.23)

250m: 3:20.21 (47.96) 300m: 4:07.85 (47.64) 350m: 4:45.60 (37.75) 400m: 5:21.47 (35.87)

12 Ioana Maria Togoe 2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 558 5:23.42 +23.62
50m: 33.05 100m: 1:13.03 (39.98) 150m: 1:56.25 (43.22) 200m: 2:38.73 (42.48)

250m: 3:23.13 (44.40) 300m: 4:09.03 (45.90) 350m: 4:47.01 (37.98) 400m: 5:23.42 (36.41)

13 Henrietta Szentgyorgyi 2009 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Targu 551 5:24.84 +25.04
50m: 33.47 100m: 1:12.58 (39.11) 150m: 1:54.90 (42.32) 200m: 2:36.40 (41.50)

250m: 3:23.07 (46.67) 300m: 4:10.15 (47.08) 350m: 4:48.13 (37.98) 400m: 5:24.84 (36.71)

14 Cristina Tolea 2009 Clubul Sportiv Petrolul Ploiesti 546 5:25.84 +26.04
50m: 33.21 100m: 1:11.99 (38.78) 150m: 1:55.81 (43.82) 200m: 2:37.47 (41.66)

250m: 3:24.33 (46.86) 300m: 4:12.85 (48.52) 350m: 4:49.85 (37.00) 400m: 5:25.84 (35.99)

15 Alecsandra Coperza 2009 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Hum 526 5:29.94 +30.14
50m: 34.05 100m: 1:12.58 (38.53) 150m: 1:57.17 (44.59) 200m: 2:39.10 (41.93)

250m: 3:26.87 (47.77) 300m: 4:15.12 (48.25) 350m: 4:53.52 (38.40) 400m: 5:29.94 (36.42)

16 Andreea Teodora Radu 2009 Cl. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI 520 5:31.03 +31.23
50m: 35.34 100m: 1:15.78 (40.44) 150m: 1:59.24 (43.46) 200m: 2:38.75 (39.51)

250m: 3:29.01 (50.26) 300m: 4:19.36 (50.35) 350m: 4:56.05 (36.69) 400m: 5:31.03 (34.98)

17 Henrietta Boer 2008 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mur 498 5:36.01 +36.21
50m: 33.70 100m: 1:13.99 (40.29) 150m: 1:55.44 (41.45) 200m: 2:36.51 (41.07)

250m: 3:27.57 (51.06) 300m: 4:17.97 (50.40) 350m: 4:58.67 (40.70) 400m: 5:36.01 (37.34)

18 Amina Maria Cernat 2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 489 5:38.01 +38.21
50m: 34.41 100m: 1:13.92 (39.51) 150m: 1:56.47 (42.55) 200m: 2:39.51 (43.04)

250m: 3:30.78 (51.27) 300m: 4:21.87 (51.09) 350m: 5:00.69 (38.82) 400m: 5:38.01 (37.32)

19 Alexandra Constantinescu 2009 ACS Smart Atletic 480 5:40.18 +40.38
50m: 35.12 100m: 1:16.33 (41.21) 150m: 2:00.06 (43.73) 200m: 2:43.03 (42.97)

250m: 3:34.67 (51.64) 300m: 4:27.10 (52.43) 350m: 5:04.13 (37.03) 400m: 5:40.18 (36.05)

20 Daria Nita 2009 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Hum 381 6:07.33 +1:07.53
50m: 38.35 100m: 1:26.37 (48.02) 150m: 2:16.27 (49.90) 200m: 3:02.14 (45.87)

250m: 3:52.93 (50.79) 300m: 4:44.02 (51.09) 350m: 5:27.00 (42.98) 400m: 6:07.33 (40.33)
Event official at: 4/8/2023 7:54:14 PM

Event 32, 400 m mixt masculin Juniors - Seria
RN 15 ani 4:28.86 David Popovici
RN 16 ani 4:21.84 Robert Andrei Badea 2007 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Otopeni (ROU) 4/8/2023
RN 17 ani 4:21.84 Robert Andrei Badea 2007 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Otopeni (ROU) 4/8/2023
RN 18 M 4:21.84 Robert Andrei Badea 2007 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Otopeni (ROU) 4/8/2023
RN 19+ M 4:19.72 Cezar Badita
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

1 Robert Andrei Badea 2007 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 807 4:21.84 RN 16 ani M
50m: 27.00 100m: 58.50 (31.50) 150m: 1:32.32 (33.82) 200m: 2:06.01 (33.69)

250m: 2:43.97 (37.96) 300m: 3:22.45 (38.48) 350m: 3:52.73 (30.28) 400m: 4:21.84 (29.11)

2 Razvan Gabriel Nae 2008 Clubul Sportiv Universitar Pitesti 634 4:43.83 +21.99
50m: 29.50 100m: 1:03.71 (34.21) 150m: 1:42.05 (38.34) 200m: 2:19.15 (37.10)

250m: 2:59.13 (39.98) 300m: 3:39.30 (40.17) 350m: 4:12.31 (33.01) 400m: 4:43.83 (31.52)

3 Tudor Andrei Iordache 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 623 4:45.50 +23.66
50m: 29.91 100m: 1:05.33 (35.42) 150m: 1:41.92 (36.59) 200m: 2:17.79 (35.87)

250m: 2:59.58 (41.79) 300m: 3:41.04 (41.46) 350m: 4:13.95 (32.91) 400m: 4:45.50 (31.55)

4 Mihnea Andrei Pop 2008 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj 585 4:51.45 +29.61
50m: 28.79 100m: 1:03.45 (34.66) 150m: 1:39.04 (35.59) 200m: 2:14.63 (35.59)

250m: 2:56.29 (41.66) 300m: 3:40.81 (44.52) 350m: 4:16.22 (35.41) 400m: 4:51.45 (35.23)
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Results
Event 32, 400 m mixt masculin Juniors - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

5 Gabriel Codrut Raducanu 2008 Liceul cu program sportiv Viitor 553 4:57.02 +35.18
50m: 28.77 100m: 1:02.72 (33.95) 150m: 1:39.92 (37.20) 200m: 2:17.51 (37.59)

250m: 3:00.94 (43.43) 300m: 3:45.43 (44.49) 350m: 4:21.76 (36.33) 400m: 4:57.02 (35.26)

6 Tamas Selyem 2008 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Targu 551 4:57.42 +35.58
50m: 31.34 100m: 1:07.70 (36.36) 150m: 1:47.01 (39.31) 200m: 2:24.80 (37.79)

250m: 3:05.93 (41.13) 300m: 3:47.92 (41.99) 350m: 4:23.52 (35.60) 400m: 4:57.42 (33.90)

7 Philip Radu Cinpoes 2007 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj 531 5:00.99 +39.15
50m: 29.88 100m: 1:05.48 (35.60) 150m: 1:45.38 (39.90) 200m: 2:24.72 (39.34)

250m: 3:07.91 (43.19) 300m: 3:52.68 (44.77) 350m: 4:27.19 (34.51) 400m: 5:00.99 (33.80)

8 Robert Oana 2008 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 500 5:07.11 +45.27
50m: 30.78 100m: 1:06.38 (35.60) 150m: 1:47.36 (40.98) 200m: 2:27.80 (40.44)

250m: 3:13.12 (45.32) 300m: 3:57.82 (44.70) 350m: 4:33.19 (35.37) 400m: 5:07.11 (33.92)

9 Rares C-Tin Bercaru 2007 Clubul Sportiv Scolar  Ploiesti 482 5:10.87 +49.03
50m: 30.34 100m: 1:09.74 (39.40) 150m: 1:51.74 (42.00) 200m: 2:31.94 (40.20)

250m: 3:16.80 (44.86) 300m: 4:02.56 (45.76) 350m: 4:37.93 (35.37) 400m: 5:10.87 (32.94)

10 Bogdan Gabriel Nae 2008 Clubul Sportiv Petrolul Ploiesti 471 5:13.29 +51.45
50m: 31.24 100m: 1:07.92 (36.68) 150m: 1:51.42 (43.50) 200m: 2:32.52 (41.10)

250m: 3:16.61 (44.09) 300m: 4:01.34 (44.73) 350m: 4:37.71 (36.37) 400m: 5:13.29 (35.58)
Event official at: 4/8/2023 8:05:11 PM

Event 32, 400 m mixt masculin Youth - Seria
RN 15 ani 4:28.86 David Popovici
RN 16 ani 4:21.84 Robert Andrei Badea 2007 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Otopeni (ROU) 4/8/2023
RN 17 ani 4:21.84 Robert Andrei Badea 2007 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Otopeni (ROU) 4/8/2023
RN 18 M 4:21.84 Robert Andrei Badea 2007 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Otopeni (ROU) 4/8/2023
RN 19+ M 4:19.72 Cezar Badita
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

1 Robert Andrei Badea 2007 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 807 4:21.84 RN 16 ani M
50m: 27.00 100m: 58.50 (31.50) 150m: 1:32.32 (33.82) 200m: 2:06.01 (33.69)

250m: 2:43.97 (37.96) 300m: 3:22.45 (38.48) 350m: 3:52.73 (30.28) 400m: 4:21.84 (29.11)

2 Mihnea Ionut Rosca 2006 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 655 4:40.69 +18.85
50m: 28.73 100m: 1:02.77 (34.04) 150m: 1:41.39 (38.62) 200m: 2:18.85 (37.46)

250m: 2:56.43 (37.58) 300m: 3:36.00 (39.57) 350m: 4:09.68 (33.68) 400m: 4:40.69 (31.01)

3 Nimrod Kalman Koncz 2006 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Targu 651 4:41.29 +19.45
50m: 27.44 100m: 1:00.51 (33.07) 150m: 1:35.54 (35.03) 200m: 2:11.21 (35.67)

250m: 2:53.23 (42.02) 300m: 3:36.09 (42.86) 350m: 4:09.71 (33.62) 400m: 4:41.29 (31.58)

4 Razvan Gabriel Nae 2008 Clubul Sportiv Universitar Pitesti 634 4:43.83 +21.99
50m: 29.50 100m: 1:03.71 (34.21) 150m: 1:42.05 (38.34) 200m: 2:19.15 (37.10)

250m: 2:59.13 (39.98) 300m: 3:39.30 (40.17) 350m: 4:12.31 (33.01) 400m: 4:43.83 (31.52)

5 Andrei Iaschiu 2006 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 628 4:44.71 +22.87
50m: 28.99 100m: 1:02.57 (33.58) 150m: 1:40.17 (37.60) 200m: 2:16.59 (36.42)

250m: 2:58.05 (41.46) 300m: 3:39.83 (41.78) 350m: 4:12.91 (33.08) 400m: 4:44.71 (31.80)

6 Tudor Andrei Iordache 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 623 4:45.50 +23.66
50m: 29.91 100m: 1:05.33 (35.42) 150m: 1:41.92 (36.59) 200m: 2:17.79 (35.87)

250m: 2:59.58 (41.79) 300m: 3:41.04 (41.46) 350m: 4:13.95 (32.91) 400m: 4:45.50 (31.55)

7 Mihnea Andrei Pop 2008 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj 585 4:51.45 +29.61
50m: 28.79 100m: 1:03.45 (34.66) 150m: 1:39.04 (35.59) 200m: 2:14.63 (35.59)

250m: 2:56.29 (41.66) 300m: 3:40.81 (44.52) 350m: 4:16.22 (35.41) 400m: 4:51.45 (35.23)

8 Stefan Razvan Rachieru 2006 Clubul Sportiv Targoviste 562 4:55.31 +33.47
50m: 29.25 100m: 1:04.12 (34.87) 150m: 1:42.41 (38.29) 200m: 2:19.14 (36.73)

250m: 3:02.06 (42.92) 300m: 3:45.05 (42.99) 350m: 4:21.13 (36.08) 400m: 4:55.31 (34.18)

9 Gabriel Codrut Raducanu 2008 Liceul cu program sportiv Viitor 553 4:57.02 +35.18
50m: 28.77 100m: 1:02.72 (33.95) 150m: 1:39.92 (37.20) 200m: 2:17.51 (37.59)

250m: 3:00.94 (43.43) 300m: 3:45.43 (44.49) 350m: 4:21.76 (36.33) 400m: 4:57.02 (35.26)
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Results
Event 32, 400 m mixt masculin Youth - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

10 Tamas Selyem 2008 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Targu 551 4:57.42 +35.58
50m: 31.34 100m: 1:07.70 (36.36) 150m: 1:47.01 (39.31) 200m: 2:24.80 (37.79)

250m: 3:05.93 (41.13) 300m: 3:47.92 (41.99) 350m: 4:23.52 (35.60) 400m: 4:57.42 (33.90)

11 Ionut Daniel Calugaru 2006 Club Sportiv Municipal Roman - 537 4:59.99 +38.15
50m: 30.40 100m: 1:08.02 (37.62) 150m: 1:48.39 (40.37) 200m: 2:27.25 (38.86)

250m: 3:09.20 (41.95) 300m: 3:52.91 (43.71) 350m: 4:27.11 (34.20) 400m: 4:59.99 (32.88)

12 Philip Radu Cinpoes 2007 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj 531 5:00.99 +39.15
50m: 29.88 100m: 1:05.48 (35.60) 150m: 1:45.38 (39.90) 200m: 2:24.72 (39.34)

250m: 3:07.91 (43.19) 300m: 3:52.68 (44.77) 350m: 4:27.19 (34.51) 400m: 5:00.99 (33.80)

13 Rares Petru Harabagiu 2006 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 503 5:06.58 +44.74
50m: 30.71 100m: 1:06.31 (35.60) 150m: 1:45.13 (38.82) 200m: 2:23.45 (38.32)

250m: 3:09.21 (45.76) 300m: 3:55.92 (46.71) 350m: 4:32.57 (36.65) 400m: 5:06.58 (34.01)

14 Robert Oana 2008 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 500 5:07.11 +45.27
50m: 30.78 100m: 1:06.38 (35.60) 150m: 1:47.36 (40.98) 200m: 2:27.80 (40.44)

250m: 3:13.12 (45.32) 300m: 3:57.82 (44.70) 350m: 4:33.19 (35.37) 400m: 5:07.11 (33.92)

15 Rares C-Tin Bercaru 2007 Clubul Sportiv Scolar  Ploiesti 482 5:10.87 +49.03
50m: 30.34 100m: 1:09.74 (39.40) 150m: 1:51.74 (42.00) 200m: 2:31.94 (40.20)

250m: 3:16.80 (44.86) 300m: 4:02.56 (45.76) 350m: 4:37.93 (35.37) 400m: 5:10.87 (32.94)

16 Bogdan Gabriel Nae 2008 Clubul Sportiv Petrolul Ploiesti 471 5:13.29 +51.45
50m: 31.24 100m: 1:07.92 (36.68) 150m: 1:51.42 (43.50) 200m: 2:32.52 (41.10)

250m: 3:16.61 (44.09) 300m: 4:01.34 (44.73) 350m: 4:37.71 (36.37) 400m: 5:13.29 (35.58)

17 Rares Mures 2005 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Hum 413 5:27.32 +1:05.48
50m: 32.84 100m: 1:13.74 (40.90) 150m: 1:56.11 (42.37) 200m: 2:36.60 (40.49)

250m: 3:22.71 (46.11) 300m: 4:09.83 (47.12) 350m: 4:49.56 (39.73) 400m: 5:27.32 (37.76)

- Robert Adam 2005 Sport Club Municipal Bacau DSQ 9.4
Event official at: 4/8/2023 8:05:11 PM

Event 32, 400 m mixt masculin Open - Seria
RN 15 ani 4:28.86 David Popovici
RN 16 ani 4:21.84 Robert Andrei Badea 2007 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Otopeni (ROU) 4/8/2023
RN 17 ani 4:21.84 Robert Andrei Badea 2007 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Otopeni (ROU) 4/8/2023
RN 18 M 4:21.84 Robert Andrei Badea 2007 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Otopeni (ROU) 4/8/2023
RN 19+ M 4:19.72 Cezar Badita
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

1 Robert Andrei Badea 2007 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 807 4:21.84 RN 16 ani M
50m: 27.00 100m: 58.50 (31.50) 150m: 1:32.32 (33.82) 200m: 2:06.01 (33.69)

250m: 2:43.97 (37.96) 300m: 3:22.45 (38.48) 350m: 3:52.73 (30.28) 400m: 4:21.84 (29.11)

2 Cristian Lapadat 2004 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 688 4:36.20 +14.36
50m: 27.50 100m: 59.54 (32.04) 150m: 1:35.94 (36.40) 200m: 2:11.20 (35.26)

250m: 2:51.00 (39.80) 300m: 3:31.98 (40.98) 350m: 4:04.38 (32.40) 400m: 4:36.20 (31.82)

3 Mihnea Ionut Rosca 2006 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 655 4:40.69 +18.85
50m: 28.73 100m: 1:02.77 (34.04) 150m: 1:41.39 (38.62) 200m: 2:18.85 (37.46)

250m: 2:56.43 (37.58) 300m: 3:36.00 (39.57) 350m: 4:09.68 (33.68) 400m: 4:40.69 (31.01)

4 Nimrod Kalman Koncz 2006 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Targu 651 4:41.29 +19.45
50m: 27.44 100m: 1:00.51 (33.07) 150m: 1:35.54 (35.03) 200m: 2:11.21 (35.67)

250m: 2:53.23 (42.02) 300m: 3:36.09 (42.86) 350m: 4:09.71 (33.62) 400m: 4:41.29 (31.58)

5 Razvan Gabriel Nae 2008 Clubul Sportiv Universitar Pitesti 634 4:43.83 +21.99
50m: 29.50 100m: 1:03.71 (34.21) 150m: 1:42.05 (38.34) 200m: 2:19.15 (37.10)

250m: 2:59.13 (39.98) 300m: 3:39.30 (40.17) 350m: 4:12.31 (33.01) 400m: 4:43.83 (31.52)

6 Andrei Iaschiu 2006 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 628 4:44.71 +22.87
50m: 28.99 100m: 1:02.57 (33.58) 150m: 1:40.17 (37.60) 200m: 2:16.59 (36.42)

250m: 2:58.05 (41.46) 300m: 3:39.83 (41.78) 350m: 4:12.91 (33.08) 400m: 4:44.71 (31.80)

7 Tudor Andrei Iordache 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 623 4:45.50 +23.66
50m: 29.91 100m: 1:05.33 (35.42) 150m: 1:41.92 (36.59) 200m: 2:17.79 (35.87)

250m: 2:59.58 (41.79) 300m: 3:41.04 (41.46) 350m: 4:13.95 (32.91) 400m: 4:45.50 (31.55)
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Results
Event 32, 400 m mixt masculin Open - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

8 Mihnea Andrei Pop 2008 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj 585 4:51.45 +29.61
50m: 28.79 100m: 1:03.45 (34.66) 150m: 1:39.04 (35.59) 200m: 2:14.63 (35.59)

250m: 2:56.29 (41.66) 300m: 3:40.81 (44.52) 350m: 4:16.22 (35.41) 400m: 4:51.45 (35.23)

9 Stefan Razvan Rachieru 2006 Clubul Sportiv Targoviste 562 4:55.31 +33.47
50m: 29.25 100m: 1:04.12 (34.87) 150m: 1:42.41 (38.29) 200m: 2:19.14 (36.73)

250m: 3:02.06 (42.92) 300m: 3:45.05 (42.99) 350m: 4:21.13 (36.08) 400m: 4:55.31 (34.18)

10 Gabriel Codrut Raducanu 2008 Liceul cu program sportiv Viitor 553 4:57.02 +35.18
50m: 28.77 100m: 1:02.72 (33.95) 150m: 1:39.92 (37.20) 200m: 2:17.51 (37.59)

250m: 3:00.94 (43.43) 300m: 3:45.43 (44.49) 350m: 4:21.76 (36.33) 400m: 4:57.02 (35.26)

11 Tamas Selyem 2008 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Targu 551 4:57.42 +35.58
50m: 31.34 100m: 1:07.70 (36.36) 150m: 1:47.01 (39.31) 200m: 2:24.80 (37.79)

250m: 3:05.93 (41.13) 300m: 3:47.92 (41.99) 350m: 4:23.52 (35.60) 400m: 4:57.42 (33.90)

12 Ionut Daniel Calugaru 2006 Club Sportiv Municipal Roman - 537 4:59.99 +38.15
50m: 30.40 100m: 1:08.02 (37.62) 150m: 1:48.39 (40.37) 200m: 2:27.25 (38.86)

250m: 3:09.20 (41.95) 300m: 3:52.91 (43.71) 350m: 4:27.11 (34.20) 400m: 4:59.99 (32.88)

13 Philip Radu Cinpoes 2007 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj 531 5:00.99 +39.15
50m: 29.88 100m: 1:05.48 (35.60) 150m: 1:45.38 (39.90) 200m: 2:24.72 (39.34)

250m: 3:07.91 (43.19) 300m: 3:52.68 (44.77) 350m: 4:27.19 (34.51) 400m: 5:00.99 (33.80)

14 Rares Petru Harabagiu 2006 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 503 5:06.58 +44.74
50m: 30.71 100m: 1:06.31 (35.60) 150m: 1:45.13 (38.82) 200m: 2:23.45 (38.32)

250m: 3:09.21 (45.76) 300m: 3:55.92 (46.71) 350m: 4:32.57 (36.65) 400m: 5:06.58 (34.01)

15 Robert Oana 2008 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 500 5:07.11 +45.27
50m: 30.78 100m: 1:06.38 (35.60) 150m: 1:47.36 (40.98) 200m: 2:27.80 (40.44)

250m: 3:13.12 (45.32) 300m: 3:57.82 (44.70) 350m: 4:33.19 (35.37) 400m: 5:07.11 (33.92)

16 Rares C-Tin Bercaru 2007 Clubul Sportiv Scolar  Ploiesti 482 5:10.87 +49.03
50m: 30.34 100m: 1:09.74 (39.40) 150m: 1:51.74 (42.00) 200m: 2:31.94 (40.20)

250m: 3:16.80 (44.86) 300m: 4:02.56 (45.76) 350m: 4:37.93 (35.37) 400m: 5:10.87 (32.94)

17 Bogdan Gabriel Nae 2008 Clubul Sportiv Petrolul Ploiesti 471 5:13.29 +51.45
50m: 31.24 100m: 1:07.92 (36.68) 150m: 1:51.42 (43.50) 200m: 2:32.52 (41.10)

250m: 3:16.61 (44.09) 300m: 4:01.34 (44.73) 350m: 4:37.71 (36.37) 400m: 5:13.29 (35.58)

18 Rares Mures 2005 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Hum 413 5:27.32 +1:05.48
50m: 32.84 100m: 1:13.74 (40.90) 150m: 1:56.11 (42.37) 200m: 2:36.60 (40.49)

250m: 3:22.71 (46.11) 300m: 4:09.83 (47.12) 350m: 4:49.56 (39.73) 400m: 5:27.32 (37.76)

- Robert Adam 2005 Sport Club Municipal Bacau DSQ 9.4
Event official at: 4/8/2023 8:05:11 PM
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